

Archer ESG Management Implementing a scalable approach to ESG with Archer



As businesses target attaining sustainable growth, there is an increasing demand for social and environmental responsibility. Meeting these standards can go a long way towards managing risks, improving corporate reputation, and promoting long-term stability. Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) compliance is key to achieving these goals.

Building an effective ESG program is not without its challenges. The spectrum of data organizations must gather, analyze, and disclose is growing exponentially. There are a myriad of regulations and ESG frameworks being introduced that vary by region, country, and continent.

With Archer, your ESG efforts can transform into a strategic advantage for your organization.

Automate Data Collection: Eliminate manual processes to ensure accurate and reliable ESG data.

Reporting: Reporting and dashboards aligned to industry frameworks support disclosure requirements.

Carbon Emissions Tracking: Calculate your carbon footprint across your entire enterprise and supply chain.

Materiality: Quickly assess, calculate, and report on double materiality impacts with pre-configured assessments based on the E.U. ESRS framework.

Integrated with Enterprise Risk Platform: Centralize ESG data and leverage broader risk management capabilities in the Archer IRM platform.

Archer ESG Management simplifies collection and reporting of ESG data, reduces ESG-related risks, and aligns your ESG goals with your business objectives.



How does Archer ESG Management help you?

Archer ESG Management provides business leaders with the integrated technology and tools needed to ensure organizations can meet their ESG regulatory and compliance obligations.

Holistic approach to managing the ESG data collection, aggregation, analysis, and reporting needs for the entire organization.

Integration with the ERM suite to ensure the organization mitigates both ESG and risk.

Future-proof platform that supports integration to today's ESG solutions and expansion to tomorrow's ESG technologies.

Drive efficiency for everyone involved with streamlined workflows and processes.



Purpose Built for ESG Management



Archer ESG Management empowers businesses to take control of their ESG data by providing a comprehensive and integrated solution.



ENGAGE YOUR BUSINESS

Archer's ESG Management enables organizations to collect and centralize ESG data into a single platform, evaluate the impact of risks on strategy, set goals, and produce auditable reporting.



Our technology allows you to connect to operational systems to leverage data, creating a consolidated view of the ESG data relevant to your goals and reporting obligations.



INFORM YOUR STAKEHOLDERS

Real-time ESG dashboards and reports provide insight and decisionuseful information to your senior management team.



Experience matters when it comes to managing risk. Over the past 20 years, Archer has built a reputation of leading the industry - delivering solutions to emerging challenges while helping our clients build a strong, sustainable integrated approach to risk management.

With Archer ESG Management, you can help ensure your organization's continued success by addressing today's ESG challenges. Archer ESG Management centralizes ESG data and assesses performance against thresholds using intuitive reporting to clarify evolving regulations, requirements, and liabilities.

Download an eBook about Archer ESG Management

Support for Your Entire ESG Management Program

FLEXIBLE, NO-CODE CONFIGURABLE PLATFORM

Archer ESG Management provides a scalable approach to address your ESG priorities.

- Implement a strategy to collect and aggregate ESG data effectively.
- Automate Emissions Calculation and Reporting.
- Evaluate the impact of ESG on strategic objectives.
- Develop and execute a plan to assess and manage ESG risks.
- Effortless Data Collection and Management.
- Effectively and accurately disclose and report ESG data to stakeholders.







About Archer

With more than 20 years of experience, Archer is solely dedicated to helping organizations manage risk, ensure compliance and meet emerging challenges that may stand in the way of success. Working with the largest pure risk management community globally, we partner with more than 1,200 customers of all sizes and industries. At Archer, we help our customers not by building a wall around their business but by building a bridge to their next opportunity.

For more information, visit www.ArcherIRM.com.



@ArcherIRM (in) Archer Integrated Risk Management

©2024 Archer Technologies LLC. All rights reserved. Archer and the Archer logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Archer Technologies LLC in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Archer believes the information in this document is accurate. The information is subject to change without notice. 05/24